May 27 2024 (14:19) India Rail Info 1

Igatpuri - Bhusaval MEMU Express/11119 - MEMU - CR
IGP/Igatpuri to MMR/Manmad junction
3h 10m - 124 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 IGP  |Igatpuri 09:55 0 | 0 44 |599 |CR
2 GO Ghoti 10:06 10:07 m (1 |1 8 71 [581 |CR
3 PI Padli 10:14 10:15 im (0 |1 16 |64 |591 [CR
4 |AV Asvali 10:23 10:24 im (0 |1 25 |88 |[578 |CR
5 LT Lahavit 10:30 10:31 Tm (0 |1 34 |84 |[571 |CR
6 DVL |Devlali 10:39 10:40 Tm (0 |1 45 148 |562 |CR
7 NK Nashik Road 10:47 10:50 3m |0 |1 51 60 |[551 [CR
8 KW Khervadi 11:09 11:10 im (0 |1 69 |30 [553 |CR
9 KBSN [Kasbe Sukene 11:23 11:25 2m |0 |1 76 |19 [547 |CR
10 [NR Niphad 11:44 11:45 im (0 |1 82 |30 |[550 |CR
11 |[LS Lasalgaon 12:19 12:20 Tm (1 |1 99 |33 [595 |CR
12 |MMR [Manmad Junction 13:05 13:10 5m (0 |1 124 |44 CR
13 |PNV  |Panevadi 13:17 13:18 Tm |0 |1 129 |93 |[562 |CR
14 |NGN |Nandgaon 13:31 13:32 Tm (0 |1 149 |102 |464 [CR
15 [NI Naydongri 13:44 13:45 im (0 |1 169 |91 |427 [CR
16 |HPR |Hirapur 13:54 13:55 m |0 |1 183 [36 |373 [CR
17 |CSN  |Chalisgaon Junction 14:08 14:10 2m |0 |1 191 |40 |244 |CR
18 |K/ Kajgaon 14:39 14:40 Tm (0 |1 210 |59 (297 |CR
19 |NGD |Nagardevla 14:47 14:48 m |0 |1 217 |84 (281 |CR
20 |GAA Galan 14:54 14:55 Tm |0 |1 225 |49 |282 |CR
21 |PC Pachora Junction 15:08 15:10 2m [0 |1 236 |63 |258 [CR
22 |PHQ |Pardhade 15:17 15:18 m |0 |1 243 |74 [243 |CR
23 My Maheji 15:24 15:25 im |0 |1 251 |51 (247 |CR
24 MWD |Mhasavad 15:39 15:40 Tm (0 |1 263 |62 (219 |CR
25 |SS Shirsoli 15:49 15:50 im (0 |1 272 |59 (210 |CR
26 |JL Jalgaon junction 16:02 16:05 3m |0 |1 284 |50 209 [CR
27 |BDI Bhadli 16:19 16:20 im (0 |1 295 |15 [209 |CR
28 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 17:10 0 308 |- 205 |CR

May 27 2024 (14:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



